CINGULATE INC COM USDO0.0001(POST SPLIT)

CINGULATE INC COM USDO0.0001(POST SPLIT)

ISIN:  US17248W3034

Overview

2024/08/09 21:08:00

Price
2.50 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-11.72% (-0.33)

US17248W3034
CING

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

27 EUR

S&P 500

2.44 USD (100)
2.45 USD (100)
2.36 USD

2.83 USD

1.82 USD
2.8320 USD
2.196121 USD
486,137
1,069,866.62
45,245
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/07/24 Z8IE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/22 E=  Markte preisen Trump noch nicht ein

2024/07/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US17248W3034&ID_NOTATION=353206003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1036c1d3bceb533e64c5aabb1c0eec8519b787fddb42afe34aa977bdaee531ba&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cac8c4e9e3f35eb8a&time=1723317912&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a59d7a831925c8fa9821e84ee073e1a3121d8d2046c00eb76017718854364a60&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bdec4604ce39afb41&time=1723317912&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4ef70033164961312835da3e733ac3ebfafe56083b31024370203acf02b702c&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eda1825518f4a4ee2&time=1723317912&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13d625dfb81b213542144b1223bfe7e1161ce6410b19f3faa83015b396f242dd&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9804e19180e3d4ce6&time=1723317912&tool=RSC

CINGULATE INC COM USDO0.0001(POST SPLIT)

Details
2024/08/09 21:08:00 5y
Price
2.50 USD
Difference © -11.72% (-0.33) 1,000.00
General attributes 800,00
ISIN US17248W3034
Symbol CING
Exchange Nasdaq &00.00 lfl
Currency uUsD

Sector -
Security type Stock 400.00

l
i
lL \ I’\Pﬂ
Market cap (m) 27 EUR ll.'i f‘JPIJ )
Benchmark S&P 500 by | \»,YN;WI k“AJ'H\
200.00
bt

Market data /\\I\r\
Bid (Bid size) 2.44 USD (100)

e
Ask (Ask size) 2.45 USD (100) 0.0
Open 236 USD 01.2022 06,2022 112022 04.2023 09.2023 02.201F.2024
High 2.83 USD
Low 1.82 USD
Close (prev. day) 28320 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 2.196121 USD
Volume (pcs) 486,137
Trading volume 1,069,866.62 Price data
Number of trades 45,245 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.41 USD (38,511)
Last size 870 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.35 USD (69,296)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 8.51 USD (34,023)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 54.61 USD (50,065)

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 106.80 USD (2024/01/03)
Perf (%) -81.12%  -97.94% - YTD Low | date 2.57 USD (2024/08/08)
Perf (abs.) -12.17 -134.74 - 52 Weeks High | date 187.20 USD (2023/09/20)
Beta 1.04 -0.41 0.86 52 Weeks Low | date 2.57 USD (2024/08/08)

Volatility 153.98 205.42 -
All listings for CINGULATE INC COM USD0.0001(POST SPLIT)
Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/09 21:08 2.50 USD 1.07 45,246
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=353206003

CINGULATE INC COM USDO0.0001(POST SPLIT)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CINEMAELECTRIC INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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